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ISI-6, RIICO Institutional Area, Sitapura, Jaipur-302022 (Rajasthan) 

• Phone: +91-9829255102, +91-9414728922 • E-mail: principal.pce@poornima.org 

• Website: www.pce.poornima.org 
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Dr. Mukesh Didwania <mukesh.didwania@poornima.org>

Fw: Final PhD Seminar/Viva of Mr. Amit Sharma of ASET
1 message

Amit Sharma <asharma5@jpr.amity.edu> 17 February 2024 at 12:01
To: "Dr. Mukesh Didwania" <mukeshdidwania4u@gmail.com>, "mukesh.didwania@poornima.org"
<mukesh.didwania@poornima.org>
Cc: "Dr. Pankaj Kumar Pandey" <pkpandey@jpr.amity.edu>

Dear Sir,
Greetings!

Please take a look at the trailing email.
As per our telephone conversation, I am forwarding this email to you.

Regards
Amit Sharma
Ph.D Scholar (ASET)
9521917522

From: Dr. Sunil Kumar <skumar@jpr.amity.edu>
Sent: Friday, February 16, 2024 9:29 AM
To: Amit Sharma <asharma5@jpr.amity.edu>; Dr. Pankaj Kumar Pandey <pkpandey@jpr.amity.edu>
Cc: Prof. Bhupesh Kumar Singh <bksingh@jpr.amity.edu>; Dean Research AUR
<deanresearch@jpr.amity.edu>; deanacadoffice <deanacadoffice@jpr.amity.edu>; directorphdaur
<directorphdaur@jpr.amity.edu>; Dr. Ashwani Kumar Yadav <akyadav@jpr.amity.edu>; G. K. Laddha
<gkladda@jpr.amity.edu>; facultyaset <auraset@amity.edu>
Subject: Final PhD Seminar/Viva of Mr. Amit Sharma of ASET
 
Dear Sir, 
Final PhD Seminar/Viva of Mr. Amit Sharma of ASET will be held on 22/02/2024 (Thursday) at 11:00 AM in the
Control Room, Ground Floor-ASET. 

You are requested to attend the same. 

Name of the Scholar: Mr. Amit Sharma
Date of Presentation: 22-2-2024 (Thursday) at 11:00 AM
Enrollment No: A20436419003
Topic: -   Parametric & Techno Economic Analysis of Packed Bed Thermal Energy Storage System.
Name of Supervisor:  Prof. Pankaj Kumar Pandey, Amity University Rajasthan.
Name of Co-Supervisor: Dr. Mukesh Didwania, Associate Prof., Poornima University Jaipur.

https://meet.google.com/bqq-khhx-xpu

Thank You

Dr. Sunil Kumar , 
Associate Professor-CSE & PhD Coordinator
Amity School of Engg. & Tech., 
Amity University Rajasthan-Jaipur-303002 
Mobile: +91-8630318779 
E-Mail: skumar@jpr.amity.edu
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